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MARKET SNAPSHOT 06-Nov-25 05-Nov-25 Change % Change
NASD SECURITIES INDEX 3,658.56 3,623.93 34.63 T 0.96
NASD PENSION INDEX 1,575.87 1,548.76 27.11 T 1.75
MARKET CAPITALISATION (' Tn) 2.19 217 0.02 1 0.96
TOTAL VOLUME TRADED 221,284 526,165 (304,881.0) M (57.94)
TOTAL VALUE TRADED 11,970,368 9,583,931 2,386,437 1 24.90
NUMBER OF DEALS 22 21 1 T 476
NUMBER OF TRADED STOCKS 10 6 4 1 66.67
ADVANCER(S)
SECURITY CLOSE (M) OPEN (&) CHANGE (¥ ) %CHANGE
FOOD CONCEPTS PLC 3.53 3.21 0.32 1 9.97%
NASD PLC 53.68 48.80 4.88 T 10.00%
OKITIPUPA OIL PALM PLC 237.00 215.55 21.45 1T 9.95%
DECLINER(S)
SECURITY CLOSE (M) OPEN (¥) CHANGE (M) %CHANGE
AIR LIQUIDE PLC 9.10 10.11 -1.01 J -9.99%
GEO-FLUIDS PLC 4.20 4.35 -0.15 ¢ -3.45%
TRADES EXECUTED
SECURITY NAME TRADES VOLUME VALUE (¥)
AFRILAND PROPERTIES PLC 2 761 13,734
AIR LIQUIDE PLC 1 14,900 135,590
CENTRAL SECURITIES CLEARING SYSTEM PLC 3 2,150 86,322.50
FRIESLAND CAMPINA WAMCO NIGERIA PLC 3 2,345 136,431
FOOD CONCEPTS PLC 1 8,450 29,829
GEO-FLUIDS PLC 3 23,000 96,600
INDUSTRIAL AND GENERAL INSURANCE PLC 1 4,000 1,680
LAGOS BUILDING INVESTMENT COMPANY PLC 1 1,274 4,433.52
NASD PLC 2 150,000 8,052,000.00
OKITIPUPA OIL PALM PLC 5 14,404 3,413,748.00

CLOSING PRICES, OUTSTANDING BIDS & OFFERS

SECURITY

11 PLC

ACCESS BANK PLC

ACORN PETROLEUM PLC

ADSWITCH PLC

AFRILAND PROPERTIES PLC

AG MORTGAGE BANK PLC

AIR LIQUIDE PLC

CAPITAL BANCORP PLC

CAPITAL HOTELS PLC

CENTRAL SECURITIES CLEARING SYSTEM PLC
COSTAIN (WEST AFRICA) PLC

CR SERVICES (CREDIT BUREAU) PLC

CR SERVICES (CREDIT BUREAU) PLC CLASS B
DUFIL PRIMA FOOD PLC

FAMAD NIGERIA PLC

FIRSTTRUST MORTGAGE BANK PLC

FOOD CONCEPTS PLC

FREE RANGE FARMS PLC

FRIESLAND CAMPINA WAMCO NIGERIA PLC
FUMMAN AGRICULTURAL PRODUCT IND. PLC
GEO-FLUIDS PLC

GOLDEN CAPTIAL PLC

GREAT NIGERIA INSURANCE PLC

IMPRESIT BAKOLORI PLC

INDUSTRIAL AND GENERAL INSURANCE PLC
INFRASTRUCTURE CREDIT GUARANTEE COMPANY PLC
IPWA PLC

INTERNATIONAL PACKAGING IND. OF NIG PLC
LAGOS BUILDING INVESTMENT COMPANY PLC
LIGHTHOUSE FINANCIAL SERVICES PLC
MASS TELECOM INNOVATION PLC

MIXTA REAL ESTATE PLC

MRS OIL NIGERIA PLC

NASD PLC

NEWREST ASL NIGERIA PLC

NIGERIA MORTGAGE REFINANCE COMPANY PLC
NIPCO PLC

OKITIPUPA OIL PALM PLC

PAINTCOM INVESTMENT NIGERIA PLC
PURPLE REAL ESTATE INCOME PLC
RESOURCERY PIC

RIGGS VENTURES WEST AFRICA PLC

THE INFRASTRUCTURE BANK PLC

UBN PROPERTY COMPANY PLC

VITAL PRODUCTS PLC

CLOSE PRICE (¥ )
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Outstanding Bids
Volume
60,000
100,000
100,000
85,100
5,025,000
275,775
30,100
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2,200,000
680,000
364,248
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110
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4,160,099
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600
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7,221,959

Highest Bid price (M)
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Outstanding Offers
Volume
5,092

1,203,690

1,085,177

405,365

2,558,795
29,580

303,074

1,626,900

4,003,400

197,300

668,900

585,710

Av. Offer Price (M)
405.00

1.36

22.24

Disclaimer

This report is provided for information purposes only. It is not a recommendation to buy, sell or otherwise deal in any
security mentioned herein. Kindly consult your NASD registered Participating Institution before making any decision|

on the OTC Market.

NASDeP now open for you.
https://www.nasdep.com/

For enquiries visit www.nasdng.com; email info@nasdng.com or phone 09024559686




